Plats

6 varv

Emil Jeppsson
Erik Decker
Moa Fundell

Ida Hallberg
Gustav Arnell
Sebastian Aleskog

Simon Jeppsson
Kaspar Norberg
Sebastian Forsmark

Anton Eriksson
Elin Eriksson
Disa Arnell

Tid

03,55,70

04,09,44

04,19,41

04,41,69

Lagtempo

Plats

3varv

Tindra Jansson Westman
Hugo Klockar
Felicia Nilsson

Grim Garbell
Viktor Nilsson
Sofie Sjédin

Tyra Pousette Hjelm
Rut Hjelm
Lisa Nilzén

Annabelle Astner
Elias Thim
Josephine Grill

Elliot Jansson Westman
Ella Ricknell
Blanka Ricknell

Tid

02,20,65

02,46,30

02,56,40

03,00,08

03,57,33



